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STYLIST

Influenced By Seasonal Trend We Aim To Translate High Fashion Into Variable
Style Creating A Bespoke Look For Each And Every Client That's As Individual As They
Are During Your Consultation We Consider What You Wear How You Maintain Your Hair
K And Offer Are Professional Recommendation On Your Personal Image Plan. /

STYLE DIRECTOR

Super qualified, a style director sets and maintain the standard and leads the team perfection
prove and skills. The Style Director's ensures that the latest trends and cutting techniques are
available to their clientele.

TOP STYLIST

Top hair stylist is someone who continuously learn and strives forward in order to lead the
fashion pack and deliver unmatched ability to every person he or she comes in contact with.
Top hair stylist sets trends, take chances and wield the trust of their clients well to accomplish
feats often though impossible in the world of fashion.

SENIOR STYLIST

senior stylist has all the qualities of Stylist, the biggest difference is length of employment.
A senior stylist has the pierced their skills, build a strong customer base through the
confidence approach to delighting the clientele.

STYLISTS
Stylish are fully qualified.
Completed their training, All staff well trained



HAIR CUT

%

STYLIST | SR. STYLIST | TOP STYLIST | STYLE DIRECTOR

MEN 750 950 1150 1450
WO MEN 1000 1450 1650 2200
KIDS (UP TO 9 YEARS )

BOYS 650 800 950

GIRLS 800 1000 1200
MEN'’S GROOMING
BEARD TRIM 350
BEARD STYLING 500
CLEAN SHAVE 500
HEAD SHAVE 1000
BEARD SPA 1200
WASH & STYLING 600
WOMEN’S GROOMING

FRINGE 700

WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) 1300
WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) 1500
WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) 1700
WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) 2000
WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) 500
WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) 500
WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) 500
WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) 500
WASH & STYLING(SHORT) 1500
WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) 1700
WASH & STYLING(LONG) 2000
WASH & STYLING(LONG+) 2200
MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(SHORT) 2500
MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(MEDIUM) 2700
MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG) 2900
MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG+) 3200
ADD ON HEAD MASSAGE (¢10]0]
OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(SHORT) 1800
OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(MEDIUM) 2000
OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(LONG) 2200
OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(LONG+) 2500



HAIR COLOURMEN)

GLOBAL(W) STYLIST
GLOBAL(W) SR. STYLIST
GLOBAL(W) STYLE DIRECTOR

GLOBAL NON AMMONIA- STYLIST
GLOBAL NON AMMONIA- SR. STYLIST
GLOBAL NON AMMONIA- STYLE DIR

BEARD COLOUR

500 (ONWARQE)'

BEARD COLOUR- (NON A 700 (o%ﬁ)lﬁ'il
.-'ﬂr" .
SIDELOCKS
MUSTACHE 300
HIGHLIGHTS HALF TUBE- S 2100 & {1
HIGHLIGHTS HALF TUBE- SR. 2300="
HIGHLIGHTS HALF TUBE- STYLE [ 2700
HIGHLIGHTS FULL TUBE- STYLIS 3700_
HIGHLIGHTS FULL TUBE- SR. STY 50

HIGHLIGHTS FULL TUBE- STYLE DIR

PRELIGHTENING- AS PER CONSULTATION






HALF TUBE- STYLIST/SR.ST
TOUCH-UP HALF TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR
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(SHORT)
EN(LONG)

D WOMEN(SHORT)
QOD WOMEN(MEDIUM)
QOD WOMEN(LONG) =

PARTIAL CYSTEINE

CYSTEINE(SHORT)
CYSTEINE(MEDIUM)
CYSTEINE(LONG)

STRAIGHTENING(SHORT)
STRAIGHTENING(MEDIUM
STRAIGHTENING(LONC




RENEFURTERER TREATMENT wnisex) £

ANTI- DANDRUFF TREATMENT 1500
SENSITIVE TREATMENT 1800
SUDDEN HAIR LOSS TREATMENT 2500
PROGRESSIVE HAIR LOSS TREATMENT 2500
BRIGHTENING FACIAL 3000
ANTI-AGEING FACIAL 3000
PURIFYING FACIAL 3000
CALMING AND HYDRATING 3000
GOLD FACIAL 3500
SOURCE MARINE RITUAL 4000
COLD CREAM MARINE RITUAL 3900
COLD CREAM SENSITIVE SKIN 4000
PURETE MARINE RITUAL 3850
SPIRULINE BOOST TREATMENT RITUAL 4139
HYALU PROCOLLAGENTREATMENT 4400
LUMIERE MARINE 4599
CLEAN UP 1599
CLEAN UP 2000
ACTIVE PURENESS 3000
ACTIVE PURENESS ADVANCED 5000
SOOTHING REMEDY 4000
HYDRA MEMORY 4000
HYDRA MEMORY ADVANCED 4500
SUBLIME SKIN RESURFACING ILLUMINATING 5000
SUBLIME SKIN ACTIVE LIFT 8000
ACTIVE PURENESS PEEL OFF MASK 2000
HYDRAMEMORY BIPHASICE M ASK 2000
SUBLIME SKIN EYE RELIEF 1200
SUBLIME SKIN EYE PATCH 2500
DETAN FACE 1050
DETAN DECOLLETAGE 1300
DETAN BACK 1499
DETAN HANDS 600
DETAN LEGS 800

DETAN FEET 350






PEDICURE

SPA 1300
PREMIUM 1650
LUXURY 2000
TREATMENT 2400
MANICURE <D
SPA 1100
PREMIUM 1300
LUXURY 1650






NAILS

D

NAIL POLISH

CUT, FILE, POLISH (FEET)

CUT & FILE

WEEKLY POLISH (CUT, FILE & POLISH)
WEEKLY POLISH (FEET)

POLISH REMOVAL

WEEKLY POLISH (KIDS)

GEL POLISH APPLICATION (HANDS)
GEL POLISH APPLICATION (FEET)
GEL POLISH REMOVAL

NAIL ART ON NATURAL NAILS
CHROME WITH NATURAL NAILS
GEL EXTENSION

GEL EXTENSION REFILLS

GEL EXTENSION REPAIR

GEL EXTENSION REMOVAL

ADD ON NAIL ART

ADD ON NAIL ART 2

200
700
250
500
300
250
200

1650
1250
900
150
1000
3000
1850
300/FINGER
900
200/FINGER
300/FINGER






BRIDAL

PRE BRIDEGROOM
PACKAGE - PREMIUM

LA Cremerie Gold Facial
Premium Shove Beard Shape Up
Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Body Spa/Hair Spa

Global Colour Cap Highlights
Senior Stylist Haircut

9000

PRE BRIDEGROOM

PACKAGE - LUXURY 12000

Comfort Zone /Thalgo

Luxury Shave/Beard Design

Luxury Manicure

Luxury Pedicure

Luxury Body Polish/Davine’s Treatment
Global Colour/Hair Spa

Top Stylish Haircut

BRIDAL ( HAIR & MAKEUP )

Party Makeup

Event Makeup (Wedding) (Makeup&Hair)
The Traditional Bride (Makeup&Hair)
Reception Makeup (Makeup&Hair)

The Modern Bride

Saree Draping 1

Saree Draping 2

GROOM ( HAIR & MAKEUP )

Classic Makeup
High Definition

OUTDOOR

Within City
Out Of Station

PRE BRIDAL
PACKAGE - PREMIUM

LA Cremerie Gold Facial

Full Body Waxing (Regular)

Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Body Spa/Hair Spa

Eyebrows & Upper Lip Threading
Top Stylist Haircut

10500

PRE BRIDAL

PACKAGE - LUXURY 13500

Comfort Zone /Thalgo

Full Body Waxing (Premium)

Luxury Manicure

Luxury Pedicure

Luxury Body Polish/Davine’s Treatment
Style Director Haircut

4000
8500
17000
20000
14000
750
1000

6000
8000

2000
7000






WAXING

D

EYEBROW WAXING
UPPER LIP WAXING
LOWER LIP WAXING
CHIN WAXING
FOREHEAD WAXING
SIDELOCKS WAXING
CHEEK WAXING

FULL FACE WAXING
NECK WAXING

EAR WAXING

NOSE WAXING
WAXING FULL ARMS(STRIPLESS)
WAXING HALF ARMS
WAXING UNDER ARMS
WAXING FULL LEGS
WAXING HALF LEGS
WAXING HALF BACK
WAXING FULL BACK
WAXING HALF FRONT
WAXING FULL FRONT
WAXING BACK STRIP
WAXING MIDRIFF
WAXING BUTTOCK
WAXING BIKINI LINE
WAXING BRAZILIAN
WAXING FULL BODY

WAXING FULL ARMS(CARTRIDGE)

WAXING HALF ARMS
WAXING FULL LEGS
WAXING HALF LEGS
WAXING HALF BACK
WAXING FULL BACK
WAXING HALF FRONT
WAXING FULL FRONT
WAXING FULL ARMS (RICA)
WAXING HALF ARMS
WAXING FULL LEGS
WAXING HALF LEGS
WAXING HALF BACK
WAXING FULL BACK
WAXING HALF FRONT
WAXING FULL FRONT

300
220
150
200
150
200
350
900
350
150
150
1000
600
400
1500
950
650
1200
700
1200
900
1000
600
1650
2000
4500
900
500
1450
850
550
700
600
1100
850
450
1400
800
500
650
550
1000






FULL FACE THREADING
e E—

BEAUTY SERVICES

EYEBROW THREADING
UPPER LIP THREADING
LOWER LIP THREADING
CHIN THREADING
FOREHEAD THREADING
SIDELOCKS THREADING
CHEEKTHREADING

Lh e L






SPA & THERAPY

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (60 MINS)

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (90 MINS)

BALINESE MASSAGE (60 MINS)

BALINESE MASSAGE (90 MINS)

AROMA MASSAGE (60 MINS)

AROMA MASSAGE (90 MINS)

SWEDISH MASSAGE (60 MINS)

SWEDISH MASSAGE (90 MINS)

DRY THAI MASSAGE (60 MINS)

DRY THAI MASSAGE (90 MINS)

BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE DRY (30 MINS)

BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE DRY (60 MINS)

BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE OIL/CREAM (30 MINS)
BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE OIL/CREAM (60 MINS)
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY OIL/CREAM (30 MINS)

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY OIL/CREAM (60 MINS)

BODY POLISHING

JACUZZI (30 MINS)

SAUNA (30 MINS)

LUXURY SPA
THALGO JOYAUX ATLANTIQUE RITUAL (120 MINS)

HEAD MASSAGEMmEN)

2700
3200
2500
3000
2000
2500
2200
2700
2200
3000
800
1200
1000
1500
1000
1500
4000
179%
1300

10000
6348

DRY (30 MINS)
WITH OIL (30 MINS)
WITH OIL (60 MINS)

HEAD MASSAGEwoMEN)

500
800
1200

DRY (30 MINS)
WITH OIL (30 MINS)
WITH OIL (60 MINS)

700
1200
1700
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