

SERVICE MENU LIST





STYLIST

Influenced By Seasonal Trend We Aim To Translate High Fashion Into Variable
Style Creating A Bespoke Look For Each And Every Client That's As Individual As They
Are During Your Consultation We Consider What You Wear How You Maintain Your Hair
And Offer Are Professional Recommendation On Your Personal Image Plan.

STYLE DIRECTOR

Super qualified, a style director sets and maintain the standard and leads the team perfection prove and skills. The Style Director's ensures that the latest trends and cutting techniques are available to their clientele.

TOP STYLIST

Top hair stylist is someone who continuously learn and strives forward in order to lead the fashion pack and deliver unmatched ability to every person he or she comes in contact with. Top hair stylist sets trends, take chances and wield the trust of their clients well to accomplish feats often though impossible in the world of fashion.

SENIOR STYLIST

senior stylist has all the qualities of Stylist, the biggest difference is length of employment. A senior stylist has the pierced their skills, build a strong customer base through the confidence approach to delighting the clientele.

STYLISTS

Stylish are fully qualified.

Completed their training, All staff well trained



	STYLIST	SR. STYLIS	T TOP STYLIST	STYLE DIRECTOR
MEN	750	950	1150	1450
WO MEN	1000	1450	1650	2200
KIDS (UP TO 9 YEARS)	11/11/11		THE STATE	
BOYS GIRLS	650 800		800 1000	950 1200
MEN'S GROOMING	1///////			
BEARD TRIM BEARD STYLING				350 500
CLEAN SHAVE				500
HEAD SHAVE				1000
BEARD SPA				1200
WASH & STYLING				600
			Miles Miles Berger	
	7/5/8			ANGRA V
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT)				1300
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM)				1500
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG)				
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT)				1500 1700 2000 500
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM)				1500 1700 2000 500 500
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG)				1500 1700 2000 500
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG+) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(SHORT)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700 2000 2200
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG+) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(SHORT) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(MEDIUM)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700 2000 2200 2500 2700
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG+) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(MEDIUM) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG+)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700 2000 2200
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG+) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(MEDIUM) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG+)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700 2000 2200 2500 2700 2900
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG+) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG+) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(SHORT) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG+) ADD ON HEAD MASSAGE OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(SHORT)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700 2000 2200 2500 2700 2900 3200
WASH & BLOW DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLOW DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG) WASH & BLOW DRY(LONG+) WASH & BLAST DRY(SHORT) WASH & BLAST DRY(MEDIUM) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & BLAST DRY(LONG) WASH & STYLING(SHORT) WASH & STYLING(MEDIUM) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG) WASH & STYLING(LONG+) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(SHORT) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(MEDIUM) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG) MOROCCAN HAIRSPA(LONG+) ADD ON HEAD MASSAGE OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(SHORT) OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(MEDIUM) OLAPLEX STAND ALONE(LONG)				1500 1700 2000 500 500 500 500 1500 1700 2000 2200 2500 2700 2900 3200 600

HAIR COLOUR(MEN)



GLOBAL(W) STYLIST	1900
GLOBAL(W) SR. STYLIST	1900
GLOBAL(W) STYLE DIRECTOR	2100
GLOBAL NON AMMONIA- STYLIST	2200
GLOBAL NON AMMONIA- SR. STYLIST	2200
GLOBAL NON AMMONIA- STYLE DIRECTOR	2500
BEARD COLOUR	500 (ONWARDS)
BEARD COLOUR- (NON AMMONIA)	700 (onwards)
SIDELOCKS MUSTACHE	250 300
HIGHLIGHTS HALF TUBE- STYLIST	2100
HIGHLIGHTS HALF TUBE- SR. STYLIST	2300
HIGHLIGHTS HALF TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR	2700
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	2700
HIGHLIGHTS FULL TUBE- STYLIST	3700
HIGHLIGHTS FULL TUBE- SR. STYLIST	4150
HIGHLIGHTS FULL TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR	4500
PRELIGHTENING- AS PER CONSULTATION	



HAIR COLOUR (WOMEN)



ROOT TOUCH-UP HALF TUBE- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST ROOT TOUCH-UP HALF TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR	1850 2100
ROOT TOUCH-UP NON AMMONIA- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST ROOT TOUCH-UP NON AMMONIA- STYLE DIRECTOR	2150 2300
GLOBAL PER TUBE- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST GLOBAL PER TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR	2200 2500
GLOBAL HALF TUBE- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST GLOBAL HALF TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR	1350 1500
GLOBAL PER TUBE(NON AMMONIA)- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST GLOBAL PER TUBE(NON AMMONIA)- STYLE DIRECTOR	2500 2750
HIGHLIGHTS PER TUBE- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST HIGHLIGHTS PER TUBE- STYLE DIRECTOR	4000 4800
HIGHTLIGHTS PER FOIL- STYLIST/SR.STYLIST HIGHTLIGHTS PER FOIL- STYLE DIRECTOR	1000 1500
PRELIGHTENING - AS PER CONSULTATION	

HAIR CARE



PARTIAL QOD

QOD MEN(SHORT)
QOD MEN(LONG)

QOD WOMEN(SHORT) QOD WOMEN(MEDIUM) QOD WOMEN(LONG)

PARTIAL CYSTEINE

CYSTEINE(SHORT)
CYSTEINE(MEDIUM)
CYSTEINE(LONG)

STRAIGHTENING(SHORT) STRAIGHTENING(MEDIUM) STRAIGHTENING(LONG)

SCHWARZKOPF HAIR SPA (MENS) SCHWARZKOPF HAIR SPA (WOMEN) 5000 ONWARDS

5500 ONWARDS 8000 ONWARDS

10000 ONWARDS 12000 ONWARDS 14000 ONWARDS

4500 ONWARDS

8500 ONWARDS 10000 ONWARDS 12000 ONWARDS

8000 ONWARDS 9500 ONWARDS 11500 ONWARDS

1500 1800

RENE FURTERER TREATMENT (UNISEX)



ANTI- DANDRUFF TREATMENT
SENSITIVE TREATMENT
SUDDEN HAIR LOSS TREATMENT
PROGRESSIVE HAIR LOSS TREATMENT

LA CREMERIE FACIALS



BRIGHTENING FACIAL
ANTI-AGEING FACIAL
PURIFYING FACIAL
CALMING AND HYDRATING
GOLD FACIAL

THALGO FACIALS



SOURCE MARINE RITUAL	4000
COLD CREAM MARINE RITUAL	3900
COLD CREAM SENSITIVE SKIN	4000
PURETE MARINE RITUAL	3850
SPIRULINE BOOST TREATMENT RITUAL	4139
HYALU PROCOLLAGENTREATMENT	4400
LUMIERE MARINE	4599
CLEAN UP	1599

COMFORT ZONE



CLEAN UP	2000
ACTIVE PURENESS	3000
ACTIVE PURENESS ADVANCED	5000
SOOTHING REMEDY	4000
HYDRA MEMORY	4000
HYDRA MEMORY ADVANCED	4500
SUBLIME SKIN RESURFACING ILLUMINATING	5000
SUBLIME SKIN ACTIVE LIFT	8000
ACTIVE PURENESS PEEL OFF MASK	2000
HYDRAMEMORY BIPHASICE M ASK	2000
SUBLIME SKIN EYE RELIEF	1200
SUBLIME SKIN EYE PATCH	2500
DETAN FACE	1050
DETAN DECOLLETAGE	1300
DETAN BACK	1499
DETAN HANDS	600
DETAN LEGS	800
DETAN FEET	350



PEDICURE



SPA PREMIUM LUXURY **TREATMENT**







NAILS



NAIL POLISH CUT, FILE, POLISH (FEET) CUT & FILE WEEKLY POLISH (CUT, FILE & POLISH) WEEKLY POLISH (FEET) POLISH REMOVAL WEEKLY POLISH (KIDS)	200 700 250 500 300 250 200
GEL POLISH APPLICATION (HANDS) GEL POLISH APPLICATION (FEET) GEL POLISH REMOVAL NAIL ART ON NATURAL NAILS CHROME WITH NATURAL NAILS GEL EXTENSION GEL EXTENSION REFILLS GEL EXTENSION REPAIR GEL EXTENSION REMOVAL	1650 1250 900 150 1000 3000 1850 300/FINGER 900
ADD ON NAIL ART ADD ON NAIL ART 2	200/FINGER 300/FINGER



BRIDAL



PRE BRIDEGROOM PACKAGE - PREMIUM

9000

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE - PREMIUM

10500

LA Cremerie Gold Facial
Premium Shove Beard Shape Up
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
Body Spa/Hair Spa
Global Colour Cap Highlights
Senior Stylist Haircut

LA Cremerie Gold Facial
Full Body Waxing (Regular)
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
Body Spa/Hair Spa
Eyebrows & Upper Lip Threading
Top Stylist Haircut

PRE BRIDEGROOM PACKAGE - LUXURY

12000

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE - LUXURY

13500

Comfort Zone/Thalgo
Luxury Shave/Beard Design
Luxury Manicure
Luxury Pedicure
Luxury Body Polish/Davine's Treatment
Global Colour/Hair Spa
Top Stylish Haircut

Comfort Zone/Thalgo
Full Body Waxing (Premium)
Luxury Manicure
Luxury Pedicure
Luxury Body Polish/Davine's Treatment
Style Director Haircut

BRIDAL (HAIR & MAKEUP)

Party Makeup	
Event Makeup (Wedding) (Makeup&Hair)	
The Traditional Bride (Makeup&Hair)	
Reception Makeup (Makeup&Hair)	
The Modern Bride	
Saree Draping 1	
Saree Draping 2	

1000	
8500	
17000	
20000	
14000	
750	
1000	

4000

GROOM (HAIR & MAKEUP)

Classic Makeup	6000
High Definition	8000

OUTDOOR

Within City	200	0
Out Of Station	700	0



WAXING



EYEBROW WAXING UPPER LIP WAXING	300 220
LOWER LIP WAXING	150
CHIN WAXING	200
FOREHEAD WAXING	150
SIDELOCKS WAXING	200
CHEEK WAXING	350
FULL FACE WAXING	900
NECK WAXING	350
EAR WAXING	150
NOSE WAXING	150
WAXING FULL ARMS(STRIPLESS)	1000
WAXING HALF ARMS	600
WAXING UNDER ARMS	400
WAXING FULL LEGS WAXING HALF LEGS	1500
110	950
WAXING HALF BACK	650
WAXING FULL BACK	1200
WAXING HALF FRONT	700
WAXING FULL FRONT	1200
WAXING BACK STRIP	900
WAXING MIDRIFF	1000
WAXING BUTTOCK	600
WAXING BIKINI LINE	1650
WAXING BRAZILIAN	2000
WAXING FULL ADMS (CARTRIDGE)	4500
WAXING FULL ARMS(CARTRIDGE)	900
WAXING HALF ARMS WAXING FULL LEGS	500
WAXING HALF LEGS	1450
WAXING HALF BACK	850 550
WAXING FULL BACK	700
WAXING HALF FRONT	600
WAXING FULL FRONT	1100
WAXING FULL ARMS (RICA)	850
WAXING HALF ARMS	450
WAXING FULL LEGS	1400
WAXING HALF LEGS	800
WAXING HALF BACK	500
WAXING FULL BACK	650
WAXING HALF FRONT	550
WAXING FULL FRONT	1000



BEAUTY SERVICES



EYEBROW THREADING		125
UPPER LIP THREADING		80
LOWER LIP THREADING		80
CHIN THREADING CHIN THREADING		80
FOREHEAD THREADING		90
SIDELOCKS THREADING		160
CHEEK THREADING		250
FULL FACE THREADING	THE PARTY OF THE P	300



SPA & THERAPY



DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (60 MINS)	2700
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (90 MINS)	3200
BALINESE MASSAGE (60 MINS)	2500
BALINESE MASSAGE (90 MINS)	3000
AROMA MASSAGE (60 MINS)	2000
AROMA MASSAGE (90 MINS)	2500
SWEDISH MASSAGE (60 MINS)	2200
SWEDISH MASSAGE (90 MINS)	2700
DRY THAI MASSAGE (60 MINS)	2200
DRY THAI MASSAGE (90 MINS)	3000
BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE DRY (30 MINS)	800
BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE DRY (60 MINS)	1200
BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE OIL/CREAM (30 MINS)	1000
BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE OIL/CREAM (60 MINS)	1500
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY OIL/CREAM (30 MINS)	1000
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY OIL/CREAM (60 MINS)	1500
BODY POLISHING	4000
JACUZZI (30 MINS)	1799
SAUNA (30 MINS)	1300
LUXURY SPA	10000
THALGO JOYAUX ATLANTIQUE RITUAL (120 MINS)	6348

HEAD MASSAGE(MEN)



DRY (30 MINS)	500
WITH OIL (30 MINS)	800
WITH OIL (60 MINS)	1200

HEAD MASSAGE(WOMEN)



DRY (30 MINS)	700
WITH OIL (30 MINS)	1200
WITH OIL (60 MINS)	1700

fashiontv SALON